
ANNEXURE C-2 (2.13.1) 

I. PERCENTAGE OF STUDENTS OPTED FOR HIGHER EDUCATION: 

Response: up to 39.33% 

 

STUDENT PROGRESSIONs 

 

Sr. No.o.  NAME OF 

STUDENT 

ROLL NO. CLASS HIGHER STUDY JOB PROOF OF 

PROGRESSION 
1. Manshi 

Sharma 

2222740098 Zoology (MSc.) Panjab 

University Chandigarh 

- Identity Card-10 

2. Shailza 

Kumari 

2222740159 Zoology (MSc.) Panjab 

University Chandigarh 

- Identity Card 

3. Aarushi 2222740003 Zoology (MSc.) Sardar Patel 

University Mandi 

- Fee Receipt 

4. Hemang 2222740077 Zoology (MSc.) Sardar Patel 

University Mandi 

- Fee Receipt 

5. Suhani Thakur 2222740181 Zoology (MSc.) Central 

University 

Dharamshala 

- Fee Receipt 

6. Mridul 

Sharma 

2222740104 Zoology (MSc.) S.V.G.C 

Ghumarwin 

- Identity Card 

7. Sakshi Thakur 2222740148 Zoology (MSc.) S.V.G.C 

Ghumarwin 

- Identity Card 

8. Ananya 2222740181 Zoology B.Ed (G.B.C.G) - Fee Receipt 

9. Pooja Devi 2222740125 Zoology P.G.D.C.A 

(G.C.Bilaspur) 

- Identity Card 

10. Tamanna 

Sharma 

2222740188 Zoology (MSc.) 

S.G.T.B.K.C(Anandpur 

Sahib) 

- Identity Card 

11. Sunidhi Sharma 3222740104 B. Com 3rd (12) (M. Com) Central University 

Dharamshala 

- Identity Card-12 

12. Rozi Naz Khan 3222740086 B. Com 3rd (M. Com) 

(G.C.Bilaspur) 

- Identity Card 

13. Kashish Sharma 3222740048 B. Com 3rd (M. Com) 

(G.C.Bilaspur) 

- Identity Card 

14. Alisha Sharma 3222740007 B. Com 3rd (M. Com) 

(G.C.Bilaspur) 

- Identity Card 

15. Kritika Sharma 3222740050 B. Com 3rd (M. Com) 

(G.C.Bilaspur) 

- Identity Card 

16. Hem Lata 3222740034 B. Com 3rd (M. Com) 

(G.C.Bilaspur) 

- Identity Card 

17. Mamta Kumari 3222750008 B. Com 3rd (M. Com) 

(G.C.Bilaspur) 

- Identity Card 

18. Aparna 3222740016 B. Com 3rd (M. Com) 

(G.C.Bilaspur) 

- Identity Card 

19. Sakshi 3222740091 B. Com 3rd (M. Com) 

(ICDEOL HPU SHIMLA) 

- Identity Card 

20. Nidhi Sharma 3222740061 B. Com 3rd (MBA) Bahra University - Registration  Card 



Shimla 

21. Jyoti Thakur 3222740041 B. Com 3rd (MBAFM) IGNOU 

 

- Identity Card 

22. Abhihek 

Gautam 

3222740003 B. Com 3rd (MBA) Lovely Professional 

University 

 

- Identity Card 

23. Ankita 

Kumari 

1222740058 BA-III 

(Sociology) 

7 

MA Sociology  Registration-7 Card 

of MA Sociology 

HPU (Private) 

24. Aparna 1222740069 BA-III MA History  Library Card HPU, 

Regional Centre , 

Dharamshala 

25. 

Komal Kumari 

1222740194 (Sociology) MA Sociology  Registration Card of 

MA Sociology HPU 

(Private) 

26. 

Kumari 

Monika 

1222740201 BA-III MA Sociology  Provisional 

Admission Letter  

MA Sociology SPU 

27. 

Sahil Jaswal 

1222740356 (Sociology)  Job Job Card of Shree 

Ganpatu Services 

Baddi Nalagarh 

28. Udai Thakur 1222740450 BA-III PGDCA  Student Identity 

Card GC Bilaspur 

29. 

Vibhuti 

Sharma 

1222740455 (Sociology) MA Sociology  Library Card of MA 

Sociology & Social 

Work, HPU 

30. Abhinav 

Pratap Singh 

2222740005 Physics M.Sc. Physics 

(HPU) 

- Appointment letter -

7 

31. Anshul 

Sharma 

2222740042 Physics - Army  

32. Nisha 

Chaudhary 

2222740112 Physics M.Sc. Physics - I- Card 

33. Vanisha 2222740192 Physics M.Sc. Physics - I- Card 

34. Isha koundal 78232740006 Physics B.Ed  Admission fee slip 

35. POONAM 

BHARTI 78232740016 

Physics B.Ed  Admission fee slip 

36. Shriya Sharma 78232740025 Physics B.Ed  Admission fee slip 

37. Dinesh Kumar 2222740065 Computer 

Science 

Pursuing MCA from 

BAHRA UNIV. 

 I- Card-4 

38. Anurag 

Sharma 

2222740046 Computer 

Science 

Pursuing MCA from 

HPU 

 I- Card 

39. Darshan 

Thakur 

2222740058 Computer 

Science 

Working in QBS 

Technology 

 I- Card 

4.0 Sumit 2222740183 Computer 

Science 

MCA from NIT 

Warangal 

 I- Card 

41. Beenu 1222740095 Music (v) MA in Music Khalasa 

college Aanandpur 

Sahib PB 

- I card -4 

42. Bharti 1222740096 Music (I) Computer course o 

level 

- I card 

43. Vivek kumar 1222740468 Music (v) MA English HPU - I card 

44. Navjyoti 1222740243 Music (v) Advance diploma in 

fashion designind 

- Fee- slip 

45. Jyoti mishra 1222740159 History job Job Appointment letter-

3 

46. Shalini Thakur 22His033 

 

History M.A. HPU  Admission fee slip 

47. Resham 

Thakur 

1222740338 History M.A. HPU  Admission fee slip 

48. ANJLI 1222740053 History M.A. History  Fee- slip 

49. PALAK 1222740273 History M.A. History  Fee- slip 

50. PARUL 1222740287 History M.A. History  Fee- slip 

51. HEENA 1222740135 History M.A. History  Fee- slip 



52. PRIYA 1222740312 History M.A. History  Fee- slip 

53. SNEHA 

THAKUR 
1222740420 

History M.A. History  Fee- slip 

54. KANCHAN 1222740172 History M.A. History  Fee- slip 

55. Abhishek 11220180003 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter-23 

56. Akshita 11220180005 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

57. Bhawani 11220180016 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

58. Ankita 

Sharma 

11220180017 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

59. Kiran Kumari 11220180032 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

60. KRISHAN 

LAL 
11220180033 

Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

61. Mukesh 

Kumar 

11220180036 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

62. Neeraj 11220180039 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

63. Neha 11220180040 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

64. Pallavi 11220180042 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

65. Payal 11220180045 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

66. Priya 11220180048 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

67. Priya 11220180049 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

68. Rachana 11220180051 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

69. Ranjana 

Kumari 

11220180054 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

70. Saurabh 

Kaundal 

11220180062 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

71. Ritesh Panwar 11220180054 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

72. Ritik Thakur 11220180059 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

73. Suraj Chandel 11220180071 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

74. Tanuja 11220180072 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

75. Varsha 11220180073 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

76. Veena Kumari 11220180074 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

77. Vikash Thakur 11220180075 Bvoc  Job Offer Letter 

78. ARZOO 

RANA 

1222740083 English M.A. English  I card-8 

79. DIYA 1222740125 English LLB  I card 

80. KHUSHBU 

SHARMA 

1222740185 English M.A. English  I card 

81. NITIN 

KUMAR 

1222740269 English B.Ed  Fee Receipt 

82. RITENDER 

KUMAR 

1222740343 English B.Ed  Fee Receipt 

83. ANAMIKA 

SHARMA 
1222740041 

English M.A. English  Fee Receipt 

84. SHIVAM 

BHARDWAJ 
1222740395 

English M.A. Pol.Sc.  Fee Receipt 

85. Shubhangi 

Chandel 

 English B.Ed  Fee Receipt 

86. MEHAK 77232740013 MATH B.Ed  Fee Receipt-15 

87. Kritika 77232740009 MATH B.Ed  Fee Receipt 

88. PRIYANKA 

DEVI 77232740020 

MATH B.Ed  Fee Receipt 

89. Saltanat Saba 77232740023 MATH B.Ed  Fee Receipt 

90. HARPREET 

KAUR 
2222740075 

MATH M.Sc. Math  Fee Receipt 

91. PRIYANSH 

KAUNDAL 
1222740318 

MATH M.Sc. Math  I card 

92. ANUJ 

CHAUHAN 
1222740065 

MATH PGDCA  I card 

93. RHYTHM 

KASHYAP 
2222740137 

MATH M.Sc. Math  I card 

94. POONAM 

SHARMA 
1222740300 

MATH M.Sc. Math  I card 

95. SHAMA 

KHAN 
2222740161 

MATH B.Ed  Fee Receipt 

96. ROHIT 

CHANDEL 
2222740141 

MATH MCA  Fee Receipt 

97. JYOTI 

THAKUR 
2222740081 

MATH PGDCA  I card 

98. NEERAJ 

KUMAR 
2210180139 

MATH MCA  Fee Receipt 



99. Ashutosh 

Verma 77232740003 

MATH B.Ed  I card 

100. ADITI 

KUMARI 77232740001 

MATH B.Ed  Fee Receipt 

101. RESHMA 1222740339 JMC MA. MC  Fee Receipt-2 

102. Vikrant 1222740462 JMC MA. MC  Fee Receipt 

103. DEVANSHI 

CHANDEL 
13222740008 

Biotech MSc. Biotech  I card-6 

104. PRIYANKA 13222740022 Biotech MSc. Biotech  I card 

105. Dixita 13222740010 Biotech MSc. Biotech  I card 

106. Palak Sharma 13222740020 Biotech MSc. Biotech  I card 

107. BHUMIKA 

THAKUR 
13222740007 

Biotech MSc. Biotech  Fee Receipt 

108. VINAY 

THAKUR 
2210180012 

Biotech MSc. Biotech  Fee Receipt 

109. KAVITA 1222740182 Economics MA Economics  I card-3 

110. RADHIKA 

THAKUR 
1222740321 

Economics 

MA Economics  I card 

111. SAKSHI 

SHARMA 
1222740360 

Economics 

MA Economics  I card 

112. SARANG 

DHIMAN 
2222740153 

Botany 

MSc. Zoology  I card-2 

113. SNEHA 

THAKUR 
2222740178 

Botany 

MSc. Botany  I card 

114. RITIKA 

SHARMA 
1222740348 

Pol. Sci. MA Pol. Sci.  Fee Receipt 

115. ISHITA 

SHARMA 
1222740150 

Hindi BEd  Admission fee slip-

15 

116. MANISHA 1222740212 Hindi BEd  Fee Receipt 

117. JYOTI 1222740157 Hindi BEd  Fee Receipt 

118. DEEPIKA 

THAKUR 
1222740109 

Hindi MA Hindi  Fee Receipt 

119. SAKSHI 1222740357 Hindi BEd  Fee Receipt 

120. ARPITA DEVI 1222740074 Hindi MA Hindi  Fee Receipt 

121. KRITIKA 1222740198 Hindi MA Hindi  Fee Receipt 

122. KAMIYA 

THAKUR 
1222740169 

Hindi MA Hindi  App.Form 

123. HEMLATA 1222740137 Hindi MA Hindi  Reg.Form 

124. KAJAL 

KUMARI 
1222740164 

Hindi MA Hindi  Reg.Form 

125. ANKITA 

KUMARI 
1222740057 

Hindi MA Hindi  Reg.Form 

126. POOJA DEVI 1222740294 Hindi MA Hindi  Reg.Form 

127. DIKSHA 

SHARMA 
1222740118 

Hindi MA Hindi  Reg.Form 

128. SHILPA 1222740392 Hindi MA Hindi  Reg.Form 

129. NIKITA 1222740265 Hindi MA Hindi  Reg.Form 

130. ANJALI DEVI 5220180009 BBA MBA  I card-6 

131. VARSHA 

SHARMA 
5220180063 

BBA MBA  I card 

132. PARAS 

TIWARI 
5220180040 

BBA MBA  I card 

133. SHIVANSH 

SHARMA 
5220180056 

BBA MBA  I card 

134. ABHISHEK 5220180004 BBA MBA  I card 

135. PRIYANASHU 

CHANDEL 
5220350036 

BBA MBA  I card 

136. REETIKA 

THAKUR 
2222740134 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

MSc. Chemistry  I card-7 

137. ARTI 

BHARDWAJ 
2222740049 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

MSc. Chemistry  FEE REC 

138. MOHD 

ILYASH 
2222740102 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

MSc. Chemistry  I card 

139. 
MAHAK 2222740094 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

MSc. Chemistry  Fee Receipt 

140. SHIVANSHU 

GAUTAM 
2222740169 

Chemistry - 

(M) 

MSc. Env.Sci.  I card 

141. MOHIT 

KUMAR 
2222740103 

Chemistry - 

(M) 

MSc. Zoology  I card 



142. RISHAV 

KUMAR 
2222740139 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

MSc. Chemistry  Fee Receipt 

143. ISHA 

CHANDEL 
7220180006 

BTTM MBA  Admission Card -5 

144. PALAK 7220180011 BTTM MBA  Admission Card 

145. KUSHAL 7220180008 BTTM Computer science in AI  Admit Card 

146. 
SANGITA 

KUMARI 
7220180017 

BTTM  ATS 

 

Employee ID 

147. ISHITA 7220180007 BTTM  ATS Employee ID 

148. DEVANSH 

BHARDWAJ 
6220180015 

BCA MCA  I card -6 

149. AMIT 

KUMAR 
6220180006 BCA 

MCA  I card 

150. NITASHA 6220180031 BCA MCA  I card 

151. KAJAL 

GULERIYA 
6220180021 BCA 

MCA  I card 

152. AMAN 

KAUNDAL 
6220180005 BCA 

MCA  I card 

153 SHRADHA 6220180052 BCA MCA  I card 

154. SUPRIYA 

SHARMA 
6220180058 BCA 

MCA  I card 

155. Chandani 77232740004 Math  Job Call Letter 

156. ANKITA 1222740055 Sanskrit MA. Sanskrit  I card 

157. ARPIT 

THAKUR 
1222740073 Economics 

 Job I card 

158. ADARSH 

CHANDEL 
1222740018 

Economics 

MA . Economics  I card 

159. RANJNA 

DEVI 50232740010 Economics 

MBA  Admission slip  

160. PALAK 

KAUNDAL 
2222740117 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

BE.d  Admission slip 

161. ANKITA 

ATTRI 
2222740036 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

BE.d  I card 

162. AKSHITA 

SHARMA 
2200180030 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

BE.d  I card 

163. 

Shivani 

khanna 80232740027 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

 JOB 

 

Offer Letter 

164. Prachi 

Vashisht 80232740020 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

BEd  I card 

165. Akshay 

Thakur 80232740001 

Chemistry - 

(NM) 

Nimbus Carrier  Fee Receipt 

166. KARAN 

KUMAR 
1222740178 Geography 

 JOB I card 

167. MANISHA 

THAKUR 
1222740216 

Geography MSC. Geography  I card 

168. ANUSHIKA 1222740068 Geography MA   I card 

169. JYOTI 1222740155 Geography MA. HISTORY  Fee Receipt 

170. ISHWRYA 1222740152 Geography PGDCA  I card 

171. 
SHIVANI 

CHANDEL 
1222740402 

Geography MSC. Geography  I card 

172. Vipul Thakur 1222740465 JMC PGDCA  Fee Receipt 

173. Akshat Thakur 35232740002 Mcom PGDCA  I card 

174. HEMANT 

SINGH 

CHANDEL 

1222740136 

Geography COACHING UPSC  I card 

175. Sapana Devi 1222740375 History  JOB Offer letter 

176. DEEPALI 

KAUSHAL 
5220180020 

BBA MBA  I card 

177. GAURAV 5220180025 BBA MBA  I card 

178. PALVI 5220180038 BBA MBA  I card 

179. HARISH 

KUMAR 
5220180026 

BBA DMCA  I card 

180. PARAS 

TIWARI 
5220180040 

BBA MBA  I card 

181. SHIVANSH 

SHARMA 
5220180056 

BBA MBA  I card 



182. PAYAL 

SHARMA 
5220180041 

BBA  JOB Offer letter 

183 RUSHALI 

SHARMA 
5220180049 

BBA MBA  I card 

184. HANS RAJ 1222740132 Hindi Steno Hindi   Fee Receipt 

185. NAVEEN 

THAKUR 
1222740242 

Hindi  job I card 

186. KAMNA 1222740171 Hindi MA. Hindi  Fee Receipt 

187. ANKITA 1222740056 Hindi MA. Hindi  Fee Receipt 

188. Shilpa  1222740392 Education  MA. Hindi  Fee Receipt 

189. ANKITA 1222740055 Hindi MA. Hindi  I card 

190. KRITIKA 1222740198 Hindi Acc A   Fee Receipt  

191. NEHA 1222740246 Hindi MA. Hindi  Library card 

192. RUCHI 1210180368 Hindi  Job Offer Letter 

193. ANKITA 

KUMARI 
1222740057 

Hindi  Job Offer Letter 

194. ARPITA DEVI 1222740074 Hindi MA. Hindi  Fee Receipt 

195. ANAMIKA 

SHARMA 
13222740004 

Biotech MSC. Biotech  I card 

196. KASHISH 

BANYAL 
13222740012 

Biotech Coaching in Bright 

Academy  

 I card 

198. Dixita 13222740010 Biotech MSC.F. S  I card 

199. ANSHIKA 13222740005 Biotech MSC. Microbiology  I card 

200. ANSHIKA 

SHARMA 
1222740061 

English LLB  I card 

201. AKANKSHA 

THAKUR 
1222740025 

English LLB  FEE RECEIPT 

202 KANCHAN 

DEVI 
1222740174 

English BEd  I card 

203 SWATI 1222740440 English BEd  Allotments letter 

204 AARTI 3222740001 BCOM  JOB JOB Card 

205 DIKSHA 

PARMAR 
3222740028 

BCOM MBA  FEE RECEIPT 

206 MANISHA 

DEVI 
3222740054 

BCOM  JOB Apprenticeship at 

CEPH  

207. PALAK 3222740067 BCOM MBA  I card 

208 PRIYANKA 

PARMAR 
3222740075 

BCOM MBA  FEE RECEIPT 

209 RAJAT 

GAUTAM 
3222740078 

BCOM MBA  I card 

210 SAPNA 

KUMARI 
3222740094 

BCOM MBA  FEE RECEIPT 

211 SUNIDHI 

SHARMA 
3222740104 

BCOM MCOM  I card 

212 TAMNNA 

DEVI 35232740024 

BCOM  JOB Principle Letter 

213 VIBHUTI 

SHARMA 
1222740455 

POL.SCI MA SOCIOLOGY  I card 

214 PAYAL 

CHANDEL 
1222740290 

POL.SCI MA POL.SC  FEE RECEIPT 

215 SNEHA 1222740418 POL.SCI MA POL.SC  FEE RECEIPT 

216 SAMRITI 

THAKUR 
1222740367 

POL.SCI MA POL.SC  FEE RECEIPT 

217 KAMINI 

DEVI 
1222740168 

POL.SCI  JOB APPOINTMENT 

LETTER 

218 SHIVANI 1222740399 POL.SCI MA POL.SC  FEE RECEIPT 

219 SHIVAM  1222740396 POL.SCI MA POL.SC  I card 

220 AAKASH 

BANGA 
1222740001 

POL.SCI  JOB JOB CARD  

221 
PALAK 1222740272 

POL.SCI Training IN 

COSMETOLOGY 

         I card 

222 NEERAJ 

KUMAR 
1222740244 

JMC APC ACADEMY 

COACHING 

         I card 

223. AJAY 

KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY 

1222740024 

JMC APC ACADEMY 

COACHING 

         I card 

224 KRITIKA 

SHARMA 
1222740199 

History MA HISTORY  FEE RECEIPT 

225 PRIYA 1222740312 History MA HISTORY  FEE RECEIPT 

226 SNEHA DEVI 1222740419 Hindi MA HISTORY  FEE RECEIPT 



227 ANISHA 1222740047 History MA HISTORY  FEE RECEIPT 

228 EKTA 

KUMARI 
1210180135 

History 

MA HISTORY  FEE RECEIPT 

229 KOMAL 

BHAWANI 
1222740191 History 

BEd  FEE RECEIPT 

230 NAVEEN 

THAKUR 
1222740242 

Hindi  Job  Canteen Card 

231 DHEERAJ  241402740007 PGDCA  JOB Canteen Card 

232. MEENAKSHI 

DEVI 
1222740221 

Education MA. EDUCATION   FEE RECEIPT 

233. CHETNA 

THAKUR 
1222740104 

Education 

BEd  FEE RECEIPT 

234. SHIKHA 

THAKUR 
1222740390 

Hindi 

BEd  FEE RECEIPT 

235. KAJAL 

SHARMA 
2222740082 

Botany 

MBA          I card 

236. BANDANA 

DEVI 
2210180070 

Botany 

MBA          I card 

237. AYUSH 2222740055 Botany MSC ZOOLOGY          I card 

238. ANANYA 2222740025 Zoology BEd          I card 

239. ANJALI 2210180041 Botany BEd          I card 

240. AKSHITA 

SHARMA 
2210180034 

Botany 

BEd          I card 

241. SAURYA 

CHANDEL 
6220180047 

BCA 

TRAINING IN 

INFOTECH 

 FEE RECEIPT 

242. GAURAV 

KUMAR 
6220180018 

BCA 

TRAINING IN 

INFOTECH 

 FEE RECEIPT 

243. DINESH 

KUMAR 
6220180017 

BCA 

TRAINING IN 

INFOTECH 

 FEE RECEIPT 

244. 
SHILPA DEVI 6220180049 

BCA 

TRAINING IN 

INFOTECH 

 FEE RECEIPT 

245. VISHAL 

BHATIA 
6220180062 

BCA 

TRAINING IN 

INFOTECH 

 FEE RECEIPT 

246. VIPAN 

KUMAR 
6220180061 

BCA 

TRAINING IN 

INFOTECH 

 FEE RECEIPT 

247. SEEMA DEVI 1210180402 Hindi BEd  FEE RECEIPT 

 

Total Pass Students-628 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

Zoology 

Sr.No.1-Z 

 

Sr.No.2. -Z 

 



 

Sr.No.3. -Z 

 

Sr.No.4. -Z 



 

Sr.No.5. -Z 

 

 

Sr.No.6. -Z 



 

 

Sr.No.7. -Z 

 

Sr.No.8. -Z 



 

Sr.No.9. -Z 

 

Sr.No.10. -Z 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

BCOM 

 

Sr.No.11.-BCoM 

 

Sr.No.11.-BCoM 

 

 



Sr.No.12.-BCoM 

  

Sr.No.13.-BCoM 

 



Sr.No.14.-BCoM 

 

Sr.No.15.-BCoM 

 

 

 



Sr.No.16.-BCoM 

 

 

Sr.No.17.-BCoM 

 

 

 



Sr.No.18.-BCoM 

 

 

 

 

 



Sr.No.19. BCoM 

 

Sr.No.19.-BCoM 

 



Sr.No.20.-BCoM 

 

 

Sr.No.21.-BCoM 

 

 

 



 

Sr.No.22.-BCoM 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

BA -III (Sociology) 7 

 

Sr.No.23-SOC. 

 

Sr.No.24-SOC. 

 



 

Sr.No.25-SOC. 

 

 

Sr.No.26-SOC. 

 



 

Sr.No.27-SOC. 

 

 

Sr.No.28-SOC. 

 

 



 

Sr.No.29-SOC. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 



BSC (PHYSICS) 4 

 

 

SR.NO. 30 -PHY. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SR.NO. 31 -PHY. 

 

 

 

 



 

SR.NO. 32 -PHY. 

 

 

SR.NO. 33 -PHY. 

 



 

 

SR.NO. 34-PHY. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SR.NO. 35-PHY. 

 



 

SR.NO. 36-PHY. 



 

 

 

 

 

 



SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS-4 

Computer Science 

SR.NO. 37-CPSc. 

 

  

 

SR.NO. 38-CPSc. 



 

 

SR.NO. 39-CPSc. 

 



 

 

SR.NO. 40-CPSc. 

 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

Music (v) 

SR.NO. 41.-MUS. 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SR.NO. 42.-MUS. 

 

 

SR.NO. 43.-MUS. 



  

SR.NO. 44.-MUS. 

 

         

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

History 



SR.NO. 45.-HIS. 

 

SR.NO. 46.-MUS. 



 

SR.NO. 47.-HIS.  

 



 SR.NO. 48..-HIS. 

 



 

 

SR.NO. 49.-HIS.  

 

 

 

 

SR.NO. 50.-HIS.  



 

 

SR.NO. 51.-HIS.  

 

SR.NO. 49.-HIS.  



 

SR.NO. 52.-HIS.  

 



 

 

 



 

 

SR.NO. 53.-HIS.  

 



 

 

 

SR.NO. 54.-HIS.  



 

 

 

 



 

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

BVoc. 

SR.NO. 55.- BVoc. 



 

  

 



SR.NO. 56.- BVoc. 

 



  

  



SR.NO. 57.- BVoc. 

 



SR.NO. 58.- BVoc. 

 



  



SR.NO. 58.- BVoc.  

  



SR.NO. 59.- BVoc. 

 



  



SR.NO. 60.- BVoc. 

 



 



SR.NO. 62.- BVoc. 

 

SR.NO. 62.- BVoc.   



 



SR.NO. 63.- BVoc.  

   



SR.NO. 64.- BVoc. 

 



  



SR.NO. 65.- BVoc. 

  



SR.NO. 66.- BVoc. 

  

 

 

 



 

SR.NO. 67.- BVoc. 

 

  



SR.NO. 67- BVoc. 

 



 



  



SR.NO. 68.- BVoc. 

  



SR.NO. 69.- BVoc. 

 



  



SR NO-70-BVOC

 



SR.NO. 71.- BVoc. 

 



  



SR.NO. 72.- BVoc. 

 



  



 SR.NO. 73. BVoc. 

 



  



SR.NO. 74.- BVoc. 



   



SR.NO. 75.- BVoc. 

 



  



SR.NO. 76.- BVoc. ss 

 



  



SR.NO.77 .- BVoc. 

 

 

 



 

SUPPORTNG DOCUMENT 

ENGLISH 

SR NO-78-ENG 

 

 

SR NO-79-ENG 

 



 

 

SR NO-80-ENG 

 

 

SR NO-81-ENG 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR NO-82-ENG 

 

SR NO-81-ENG 



 

SR NO-83-ENG 

 

 

SR NO-84-ENG 

 



 

SR NO-85-ENG 

 

 



 

 

   

SUPPORTING DOCUMENT-  MATH  

SR NO-86-MATH 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SR NO-87-MATH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SR NO-89-MATH 

 

 

  

SR NO-90-MATH 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 

SR NO-90-MATH 

 

 

 



 

SR NO-91-MATH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SR NO-92-MATH 

 

  

 

  

 

SR NO-93-MATH 

 

 

SR NO-94-MATH 

 



 

 

SR NO-95-MATH 

 

  

SR NO-96-MATH 

 

 



 

SR NO-97-MATH 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SR NO-98-MATH 

 

 
SR NO-99-MATH 

 

 



 

 

 

SR NO-100-MATH 

 

 

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENT  (JMC) 

 



 

 

 

 

 

SR NO-101-JMC 

 

 

SR NO-102-JMC 

 



 

 

 

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENT  -BIOTECH 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SR NO-103-BIO TEC 

 

 

SR NO-104-BIO TEC 

 

 



 

 

 

 

SR NO-105-BIO TEC 

 

 



 

SR NO-106-BIO TEC 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

SR NO-107-BIO TEC 

 



 

 

 

 

SR NO-108-BIO TEC 



 

 

 

 

SPD -Economics  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SR NO-109-BIO TEC 

 

 



SR NO-110-EN 

 

 

SR NO-111-EN 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPD-BOTANY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SR NO-112-BOTANY 

 

SR NO-113-BOTANY 

 

 



 

SPD-POL SCI 

SR NO -114-POL-SC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SPD -HINDI  

SR.NO-115 -HIN 

 

 

 

 



 

 

  

SR.NO-116 -HIN 

 



 

 

 

 

SR.NO-117 -HIN 

  



 

 

SR.NO-118 -HIN 



 

  

 



SR.NO-119 -HIN

  

SR.NO-120 -HIN 



  

 



 

SR.NO-121 -HIN 

  



SR.NO-122 -HIN 



 



SR.NO-123 -HIN 

  



SR.NO-1234-HIN 

  



SR.NO-125 -HIN 

  



SR.NO-126 -HIN 

  



SR.NO-127 -HIN 

  



SR.NO-128 -HIN 

 



SR.NO-129 -HIN 

 

SPD-6 BBA 

 



 

SR.NO-130-BBA 

 

 

 

SR.NO-131-BBA 



 

 

SR.NO-132-BBA 

 



 

SR.NO-133-BBA 

 



 

SR.NO-134-BBA 

 



 

SR.NO-135-BBA 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENT -CHEMISTRY 

 

SR.NO-136-CHEM 

 



 

SR.NO-137-CHEM 

 



 

SR.NO-136-CHEM 



  

SR.NO-137-CHEM 



 

SR.NO-138-CHEM 

 



 

SR.NO-139-CHEM 

 



 

SR.NO-139-CHEM 

 



  

 



 

SR.NO-140-CHEM 

 
SR.NO-141-CHEM 

 

 

 



 

 

SR.NO-142-CHEM 

  

 



SPD-BTTM 

 

 

SR.NO-143-BTTM 

 

  

 

 



 

 

 

 

SR.NO-144-BTTM 

 



 

 

 



SR.NO-145-BTTM 

  

 

 

 

 



 

 

SR.NO-146-BTTM 

 

 

 



SR.NO-147-BTTM 



 



 

SPD -BCA 

SR.NO-148-BCA 

  

 

 

 

 



 



SR.NO-149-BCA 



 



 



SR.NO-150-BCA 

  



SR.NO-151-BCA 

  



SR.NO-151-BCA 

 



SR.NO-151-BCA 

 

SR NO -152 -BCA  



SR  



 

SR NO-153-BCA 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



SR NO -154-BCA 

 



 

SR NO -155-MATH 

 



 

 

 

 



SR NO -156-SANSKRIT 

 

SR NO -157-ECO 

 



 

SR NO -158-ECO 

 

SR NO -159-ECO 



 

 

 

 



 

SR.NO-160-CHEM 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SR.NO-161-CHEM 

 

SR.NO-162-CHEM 

 

 



 

SR.NO-163-CHEM 



 



SR.NO-164-CHEM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.NO-165-CHEM 

 



 



SR.NO.166-GEG 

 



SR.NO.167-GEG 

 

SR.NO.168-GEG 

 



SR.NO.169-GEG 

 



SR.NO.170-GEG 

 

SR.NO.171-GEG 

 



 

SR.NO.172-GEG 

 



SR.NO.173-GEG 

 

 

 

 

SR.NO.174-GEG 



 

 

 

 



SR.NO.175-GEG  

 



 

 

SR.NO. -176-BBA 

 

 
SR.NO. -177-BBA 



SR.NO. -178-BBA 

 



  



SR.NO. -179-BBA 

 

SR.NO. -180-BBA 

 

SR.NO. -181-BBA 

 



 

SR.NO. -182-BBA 



 



 



 

SR.NO. -183.-BBA 

 



 

SR.NO.184.HINDI 



 

SR.NO.185.HINDI 



 

SR.NO.186.HINDI 



 

SR.NO.187.HINDI 



 

SR.NO.188.HINDI 



 

SR.NO.189.HINDI 



SR.NO.190.HINDI 



 

SR.NO.191.HINDI 

 

SR.NO.191.HINDI 



 

SR.NO.192.HINDI 



 

SR.NO.193.HINDI 

 



SR.NO.194 .HINDI 

 

 

 

SR.NO.195 .Bio-Tech 



 

SR.NO.196. Bio-Tech 

 

SR.NO.197 .Bio-Tech 



 

 

SR.NO.198 .Bio-Tech 

 

 

SR.NO.200.ENG 



 

 

 

 

SR.NO.201 .ENG 

  

 

SR.NO.202 .ENG 



 

SR.NO.203.ENG 

 



 

SR.NO-204-BCOM 

  

SR.NO-205-BCOM 



 

SR.NO-206-BCOM 

 



SR.NO-207-BCOM 

 

SR.NO-208-BCOM 



 

SR.NO-209-BCOM 

 



SR.NO-210-BCOM 

 

SR.NO-211-BCOM 



 

SR.NO-212-BCOM 

 

SR.NO.213-PHY-SCI 



 

SR.NO.214-PHY-SCI 



 

SR.NO.215-PHY-SCI 



 

SR.NO.216-PHY-SCI 

 

SR.NO.217-PHY-SCI 



 



 



SR.NO.218-PHY-SCI 

 

 

 



SR.NO.219-PHY-SCI 

 

SR.NO.220-PHY-SCI 



 

SR.NO.221-PHY-SCI 



 

SR.NO.222-JMC 

 



SR.NO.223-JMC 

 

SR.NO.224-HISTORY 



 

SR.NO.225-HISTORY 



 

SR.NO.226-HISTORY 



 

SR.NO.227-HISTORY 

 



 

SR.NO.228-HISTORY 



 

SR.NO.229-HISTORY 



 

SR.NO.230-HINDI 



 

SR.NO.231-PGDCA 

 

SR.NO.232-Education  



 

SR.NO.233-Education  



 

 

SR.NO.234-Hindi  



 

 

 

SR.NO.235-BOTANY 



 

SR.NO.236-BOTANY 

 



SR.NO.237-BOTANY 

 

SR.NO.238-ZOOLOGY 

 

 

SR.NO.239-BOTANY 



 

SR.NO.240-BOTANY 

 



 

SR.NO.241-BCA 

 

 



 

SR.NO.242-BCA 

 

SR.NO.243-BCA 

 



SR.NO.244-BCA 

 

SR.NO.245-BCA 



 

SR.NO.246-BCA 

 



SR-247-HINDI 

 


